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Can you fill in the missing number in the 8 times table?


8  x  0  =  0

8  x  1  =  8
8 x  2  =  16
8  x  3 =  24
8  x  4 =  32
8  x  5  =  40
8  x  6  =  48
8  x  7  =  56
8  x  8  =  64
8  x  9  =  72
8  x  10  = 80
Ask an adult to check your answers.  

Challenge

Make up another list on the back of this sheet with missing numbers to test an adult. It is your job to check whether they have the correct answers!

Multiplication Tables
The Speed Test!

Ask an adult to time you saying or writing your 8 times table each night.  Record you score in the box and see how much you improve during the week.  

You can start on the first night with the table written in front of you, but for the other nights, you must try it on your own!

Good Luck!
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	8x0=

8x1=

8x2=

8x3=

8x4=

8x5=

8x6=

8x7=

8x8=

8x9=

8x10=


	8x0=

8x1=

8x2=

8x3=

8x4=

8x5=

8x6=

8x7=

8x8=

8x9=

8x10=


	8x0=

8x1=

8x2=

8x3=

8x4=

8x5=

8x6=

8x7=

8x8=

8x9=

8x10=


	8x0=

8x1=

8x2=

8x3=

8x4=

8x5=

8x6=

8x7=

8x8=

8x9=

8x10=



	time

	time
	time
	time


Multiplication Tables
Try these mental maths questions
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	8x8=

8x6=

8x2=

8x1=

8x10=

8x0=

8x6=

8x9=

8x7=

8x3=

8x5=


	8x3=

8x7=

8x5=

8x1=

8x9=

8x0=

8x4=

8x2=

8x8=

8x10=

8x6=


	8x10=

8x5=

8x3=

8x1=

8x0=

8x4=

8x6=

8x9=

8x8=

8x7=

8x2=


	(8x0) + 2 =

(8x1) + 4 =

(8x2) + 3 =

(8x3) + 1 =

(8x4) + 2 =

(8x5) + 5 =

(8x6) + 2 =

(8x7) + 1 =

(8x8) + 1 =

(8x9) + 4 =

(8x10) +5 =



	Self assessment:

	Self assessment:


	Self assessment:


	Self assessment:




Multiplication Tables
Can you win the race around the track? 

One person has a turn rolling the dice.  If they answer the multiplication calculation correctly, they can have another turn.  The winner is the first person to the finish line!  

START





FINISH





8 X 8





8 X 5





8 X 4





8 X 10





8 X 2





8 X 9





8 X 6





8 X 7





8 X 3





8 X 1








